
Dyne 

City of Petaluma, California 
Office of the City Clerk 
11 English Street, Petaluma, CA 94952 
Tel: 707.778.4360    Fax: 707.778.4554   E-Mail: cityclerk@cityofpetaluma.org 

Bid Results: Ellis Creek Water Recycling Facility Tertiary Filtration Expansion – UV Channel Coating Project 
(C66401416)  
Thursday, September 1, 2022 
2:00 p.m. 

Engineer’s Estimate: $150,000 

Received Company Total Rank 

9/01/2022 
 12:21 PM 

Farr Construction Corp. dba 
Resource Development Company $244,500.00 1 

9/01/2022 
 1:31 PM ERS Industrial Services Inc. $271,250.00 2 

Attest: 

_________________________________________________ 
Kendall Rose, CMC, City Clerk 


	City of Petaluma, California

